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Código

Code

Code

4404

4216

4403

Peso (g)

Poids (g)

Weight (g)

175

Modelo

Modèle

Model

P-50

P-350

P-500

Dim. balanza (mm)

Dim.  balance (mm)

Overall dim. (mm)

Resolución (g)

Précision (g)

Readability (g)

Dim. plato (mm)

Dim. Plateau (mm)

Pan size (mm)

Capacidad (g)

Portée (g)

Capacity (g)

   0.01

   0.1

   0.1

127x79x1877x66

Alimentación

Alimentation

Power

4 pilas 1.5 V tipo R-03

4 piles 1.5 V R-03

4 batteries 1.5 V type R-03

175

175

50

350

500

P
POCKET

POCKET

POCKET

• Balanza de bolsillo • Tres capacidades distintas (50, 350 y 500g)
• Dos resoluciones distintas (0,01g y 0,1g) • Tapa protectora contra sobrecarga y
  golpes • Función tara • Calibración electrónica • Iluminación automática del display
• Desconexión automática • Funciona con pilas de 1.5V

• Balance de poche • Trois capacités différentes (50, 350 et 500g)
• Deux précisions différentes (0,01g et 0,1g) • Couvercle protecteur contre surcharges et
  coups • Fonction tare • Calibrage électronique • Écran d’affichage avec éclairage interne
• Mise en veille automatique • Fonctionne à piles 1.5V

• Pocket scale • Three different capacities (50, 350 and 500g)
• Two different resolutions (0,01g and 0,1g) • Overload and shock protection cover
• Tare function • Electronic calibration • Retro illuminated display • Auto power off
• It works with 1.5V batteries

Serie Pocket P
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